FORSYTH CO,NC 227 FEE:\$ 17.00
PRESENTED & RECORDED: 05/12/2003 12:39PM
DICKIE C. WOOD REGISTER OF DEEDS BY:HOODWA
NO TAXABLE CONSIDERATION
BY 2350 P1488 - P1489



NOR' Excise Tax: NTC	TH CAROLINA GE	NERAL W	ARRANTY	DEED	
Parcel Identifier NoBy:	Verified by	Cou	unty on the d	ay of, 20	
Mail/Box to: Joe Colt:					
This instrument was prepare PERFORMED BY DRA Brief description for the Inc	ed by: Joseph M. Coltrane, FTING ATTORNEY) dex:Lot #4, "PINEBROC	Jr.(NO TITL	E SEARCH REQU	ESTED AND NONE	
THIS DEED made this	9th	day of	may	, 20 03, by and between	
	GRANTOR		GRANTEE	E	
JOHN WILLI and wif VICKIE LEI		JOHN WILLIAM BRIDGES and wife, VICKIE LEIGH PEARMAN BRIDGES Mailing Address: 8141 Montgomery Ridge Rd. Belews Creek, North Carolina 27009 Property Address: 204 Creeksedge Court Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27105			
Enter in appropriate block	for each party: name, address, and	l, if appropriate, cl	naracter of entity, e	.g. corporation or partnership.	
singular, plural, masculine, WITNESSETH, that the Gr	d Grantee as used herein shall inclu feminine or neuter as required by c rantor, for a valuable consideration p grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the	context. aid by the Grantee	, the receipt of whic	h is hereby acknowledged, has	
the City of	, Winst articularly described as follows:				
BEING KNOWN AND I shown on a map re North Carolina,	DESIGNATED as Lot Number ecorded in the Office of in Plat Book 32 at Page cular description.	the Registe	r of Deeds of	Forsyth County,	
The property hereinabove of	described was acquired by Grantor I	by instrument reco	rded in Book	page	
A map showing the above	described property is recorded in Pl	at Book	page		
NC Bar Association Form Printed by Agreement with	02		+ James Williams & Co., Inc. www.JamesWilliams.com		

## BK 2350 PG 1489

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to the Grantee in fee simple.

And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever, other than the following exceptions:

Subject to easements, restictions and rights of way of record, if any.

IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, the Grantor has duly exe	ecuted the foregoing as o	12.11	
(Entity Name)		SOHN WIL	illian Tour	(SEAL)
By: Title:		W VICKIE I	eich Pearman Bridges	(SEAL)
By: Title:		BLACK INK		(SEAL)
		_ =		(SEAL)
		•		
NOTARY PUBLIC GINA K. MOTSINGER FORSYTH COUNTY, NC My Commission Expires	ANOTH Carolina - Cour l, the undersigned Notary Public acknowledged that he is the a North Carolina or partnership (strike through the ir he signed the forgoing instrum Notarial stamp or seal this	of the foregoing instruments  Aty of  of the County and State after corporation/limit napplicable), and that by a nent in its name on its be	May of May Notary Public  Oresaid, certify that personally came before ted liability company/general puthority duly given and as the special pay of May of M	me this day and artnership/limited act of each entity, ess my hand and
	D IVIY COMMINSSION Expires.		Notary Public	
SLATARIA MA	State of North Carolina - Cour I, the undersigned Notary Public Witness my hand and Notarial st	of the County and State af		
	My Commission Expires:		Notary Public	
The foregoing Certificated This instrument and this complete C. W600, REGIS	ertificate are duly registered at the C	Register of Deeds for _ Deputy/ <del>Assistant -</del> Regi	is/are certi Book and Page shown on the	fied to be correct. first page hereof. County
NC Bar Association Form	n No. 3 © 1976, Revised © 1977, 2	·		liams & Co., Inc.

www.JamesWilliams.com

Printed by Agreement with the NC Bar Association - 1981